
Freeling

Seppeltsfield

Seppeltsfield

Tour of Australian Grain TechnologiesRoseworthy

PROGRAM
Thursday 11 September

Time Location Activity

8:00am

10:30am

10:45am

1:15pm

1:45pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

Adelaide Oval

Pinery

Adelaide Oval

Tour Commences

Depart Australian Grain Technologies

Tour of Schuster’s Ezybale & Lunch

Derek Tiller Lentil Production Tour

Depart Pinery

Arrive at Seppeltsfield Winery

Dinner

Depart Seppeltsfield Winery

Tour Concludes

9:00am

Depart Schuster’s Ezybale



PROGRAM
Friday 12 September

Time Location Activity

7:30am

10:00am

10:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:45pm

5:30pm

Adelaide Oval

Finniss

Langhorne Creek

Mount Barker 

Adelaide Oval

Tour Commences

Morning Tea and Beerenberg Family
Farm Tour

Depart Beerenberg

Inverbrackie Border Leicester Stud
Tour

Bleasdale Vineyard Tour
& Lunch

Easternbrook Farm Tour

Depart Easternbrook Farm

Tour Concludes 

8:15am Hahndorf

Depart Bleasdale Vineyard

Depart Inverbrackie Stud


