PROGRAM Thursday 11 September



Time	Location	Activity
8:00am	Adelaide Oval	Tour Commences
9:00am	Roseworthy	Tour of Australian Grain Technologies
10:30am		Depart Australian Grain Technologies
10:45am	Freeling	Tour of Schuster's Ezybale & Lunch
1:15pm		Depart Schuster's Ezybale
1:45pm	Pinery	Derek Tiller Lentil Production Tour
4:00pm		Depart Pinery
5:00pm	Seppeltsfield	Arrive at Seppeltsfield Winery
6:00pm	Seppeltsfield	Dinner
9:00pm		Depart Seppeltsfield Winery
10:00pm	Adelaide Oval	Tour Concludes

PROGRAM Friday 12 September



Time	Location	Activity
7:30am	Adelaide Oval	Tour Commences
8:15am	Hahndorf	Morning Tea and Beerenberg Family Farm Tour
10:00am		Depart Beerenberg
10:30am	Finniss	Inverbrackie Border Leicester Stud Tour
12:00pm		Depart Inverbrackie Stud
12:30pm	Langhorne Creek	Bleasdale Vineyard Tour & Lunch
2:00pm		Depart Bleasdale Vineyard
2:15pm	Mount Barker	Easternbrook Farm Tour
3:45pm		Depart Easternbrook Farm
5:30pm	Adelaide Oval	Tour Concludes